
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

All students require a 2nd pair of shoes to be used for indoor Phys. Ed class and general indoor use.  

“Skate” shoes are designed for skateboarding but should never be selected for Phys. Ed. use.  Their 

design creates injury risks not associated with the “cross trainer” or “court” type of shoe.  Please 

make sure they are NON-MARKING SOLES.  

 

Kindergarten   
1 

1  

2 

4 

Back pack 

Clothes – change of  

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Glue sticks, large 

1 

1 

2 

Kleenex – box 

Lunch box 

Pencils - HB 

1 

 

1 

1 

Pencil box – approximately 8” x 

 5.5” - e.g. Spacemaker, Media 

Scissors, pair of,  Friskers, Academic 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

 

Grade 1 

1 
 

2 

6 

3 

4 
 

6 

Binder, 1”, no zipper, with 
 clear slip cover 

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Duo Tangs 

Erasers - white 

Exercise book, ½ plain 
½ interlined 

Exercise books, 32 page, Hilroy 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

 

1 

Glue sticks, large 

Hand sanitizer – large 

Headphones, set of 

Kleenex – box 

Markers – dry erase, package of 4,  
Expo brand only 

Markers – washable, package, 
 thick 

1 

1 

20 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Painting shirt 

Pencil box 

Pencils HB, sharpened 

Pencil crayons, package, sharpened 

Scissors, pair of 

Sketch pad – 9” x 12” 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking` 

White glue, small bottle 

 

Grade 2 

1 

 

1 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

Binder, 1”, no zippers, 1 with 

clear slip cover 

Crayons, wax - Crayola 

Duo Tangs 

Eraser, white 

Exercise book, ½ plain ½ interlined 

Exercise Books, 32 page, Hilroy 

Glue sticks, large 

1 

1 

 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Hand sanitizer 

Headphones, set of (labelled in 

baggie) 

Highlighter 

Kleenex – box, large 

Markers – washable, large 

Markers, dry erase 

Pencil case 

1 

 

1 

20 

1 

1 

2 

Pencil crayons, package, 

 24 sharpened 

Pencil sharpener 

Pencils HB - sharpened 

Scissors, pair of,  blunt 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

White glue, bottle 

 

Grade 3 
1 

1 

1 

15 

1 

4 

12 

4 

1 

Binder, 1 inch, plain no zippers 

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Dictionary 

Duo Tangs, Hilroy 

Ear buds, set of 

Eraser, white 

Exercise Books, 32 page, Hilroy 

Glue sticks, large 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & 
 t-shirt) 

2 

2 

3 

1 
 

1 

 
1 

1 

1 

Hand sanitizer 

Highlighter 

Kleenex – box 

Markers – washable, package, 
 thick 

Markers, washable, package, 

thin 

Painting shirt 

Pen, blue 

Pen, red 

1 

1 
 

1 

36 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Pencil case 

Pencil crayons, package, 24 
 sharpened 

Pencil sharpener with container 

Pencils HB 

Ruler, must include metric 

Scissors, pair of 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

White glue, bottle 

 

Grade 4 
1 

1 

1 

15 

1 

4 

12 

5 

3 

Calculator, inexpensive 

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Dictionary 

Duo Tangs 

Ear buds, set of 

Eraser, white 

Exercise Books, 32 page, Hilroy 

Folders with inside pockets 

Glue Sticks, large 

 

1 
 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & 
 t-shirt) 

Highlighters 

Kleenex - box 

Marker – black Sharpie, regular 

Marker, dry erase 

Markers, package, thick 

Markers, package, thin 

Pencil case or box 

1 
 

1 

20 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Pencil crayons, package, 24 
 sharpened 

Pencil sharpener with container 

Pencils HB 

Pens, blue 

Pens, red 

Ruler, metric 

Scissors, pair of  

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

White glue, bottle 

 

 

PARENTS:  PLEASE LABEL ALL SUPPLIES INCLUDING PENCILS MARKERS, 

GYM CLOTHING, LUNCH KITS, SHOES, BOOTS, ETC. 

$30.00 SCHOOL FEE 

Payable to Red Wing Public 
School on the first day of 

classes. 



 

 

Grade 5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

4 

12 

 
 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Binder, 2” 

Calculator, not mandatory 

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Dictionary 

Duo Tangs – variety of colours 

Eraser, white 

Exercise Books, 72 or 80 page, 

Hilroy – pink, green, yellow and 
Blue  (no coil) 

Folders with inside pockets 

Glue stick, large 

Gym bag, small cloth 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & 
t-shirt) 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 
 

1 
 

1 

1 
 

1 

Highlighters 

Kleenex - box 

Loose leaf – package of 200 

Marker – black Sharpie, fine 

Marker – black Sharpie, ultra-fine 

Markers – washable, package, 
 thick (Mr. Sketch or Crayola) 

Markers, washable, package, 
thin 

Pencil case 

Pencil crayons, package, 24 
sharpened 

Pencil sharpener 

24 

5 

2 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

1 

Pencils HB 

Pens, blue ball point 

Pens, black ball point 

Pens, red ball point 

Ruler, metric 

Scissors, pair of 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

White glue, large bottle 

Prairie Winds Band 

Plain white shirt – long or short sleeve 

Black Pants 

Black shoes & socks, pair of 

 

Grade 6 

2 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

1 

4 

12 

 

1 

2 

Binders 2” 

Binders 1” 

Calculator, mandatory 

Crayons, wax – Crayola box of 24 

Dictionary 

Dividers, package 

Duo Tangs 

Ear buds, set of 

Eraser, white 

Exercise Books, 72 or 80 page, 
Hilroy (no coil) 

Folders with inside pockets 

Glue sticks, large 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

3 

1 

1 
 

1 

 

1 

1 

Graph paper, 0.6 cm, package 

Gym bag, small cloth 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & t-shirt) 

Hand sanitizer 

Highlighters 

Kleenex – box 

Loose leaf – package of 200 

Markers – washable, package, 
 Thick 

Markers – washable, package, 
 thin 

Pencil case or box 

Pencil crayons, package, 24,  

sharpened 

1 

20 

20 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

1 

Pencil Sharpener 

Pencils HB 

Pens, blue ball point 

Pens, red ball point 

Protractor 

Ruler, metric 

Scissors, pair of, blunt 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

Prairie Winds Band 

Prairie Winds Band  shirt (provided) 

Black Pants 

Black shoes & socks, pair of 

 

Grade 7 

1 

 
10 

2 

10 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Calculator, non-scientific, 

 mandatory 
Duo Tangs 

Eraser, white 

Exercise Books, 32 page, Hilroy 

Folders with inside pockets 

Geometry set, mandatory 

Graph paper, 0.6 cm, package 

Glue sticks, large 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & 

t-shirt) 

4 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 
 

1 

20 

10 

Highlighters 

Kleenex – box 

Loose leaf – package of 200 

Markers, dry erase, fine tip 

Markers – washable, package 

Pencil case or box 

Pencil crayons, package, 24  
sharpened 

Pencil sharpener 

Pencils HB 

Pens, blue ball point 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

1 

Pens, red ball point 

Ruler, metric 

Scissors, pair of, sharp 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

USB flash drive ** 

Prairie Winds Band 

Prairie Winds Band  shirt (provided) 

Black Pants 

Black shoes & socks, pair of 

 

Grade 8 

3 

1 

 

2 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Binder 1½”  

Calculator with square root key, 

mandatory 

Dividers, package 

Duo Tangs 

Eraser, white 

Folders with inside pockets 

Geometry set, mandatory 

Glue sticks, large 

Gym clothes (pair of shorts & 

t-shirt) 

2 

2 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 
 

1 

20 

Highlighters 

Kleenex - box 

Loose leaf – package of 200 

Markers – washable, package 

Markers – black Sharpie 

Markers – dry erase, package 

Pencil case or box 

Pencil crayons, package, 24 
Sharpened 

Pencil sharpener 

Pencils, HB 

10 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

1 

Pens, blue ball point 

Pens, red ball point 

Ruler, metric 

Scissors, pair of, sharp 

Shoes (pair), gym, non-marking 

USB flash drive ** 

Prairie Winds Band 

Prairie Winds Band  shirt (provided) 

Black Pants 

Black shoes & socks, pair of 

 

 

 

PARENTS:  PLEASE LABEL ALL SUPPLIES INCLUDING PENCILS MARKERS, 

GYM CLOTHING, LUNCH KITS, SHOES, BOOTS, ETC. 


